IQHYA 2024 POINT STANDINGS as of 8/1/24
*Points are UNOFFICIAL through the Hawkeye Ranch Horse Show

and are subject to correction.

YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD MARES

Raegan Camenzind
Camren Madden

YOUTH AGED MARES

Raegan Camenzind
Fletcher Black

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Elivia Papcun
Kara Flickinger
Savanna Saylor
Delaney Good
Katelyn Kruse

YOUTH AGED GELDINGS

Raegan Camenzind
lvy Mitchell

Lily Thorpe

Estelle Atkinson

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Sophia Garside
Estelle McParlan
Karly Christensen
Marlie Frederick

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

Marlie Frederick

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18

Estelle McParlan
Karly Christensen
Sophia Garside
Elivia Papcun

Jacky O 7
Trillionaire Diva 4
Uh Plauz 8
Rockstar Gal 4
KB Belles N Whistles 51.5
My Troubles Are Over 31.5
Presidential Zip 16.5
Awe Snap 15
Delicious Too 12.5
Jack E Boy 24
Sure Enough Lazy 13
Blaze O Rama 12.5
Waitin On A Ride 12
Jus Call Me Southern 28
Cool Made Machine 25
All But Sudden 11
Dun Specialy Hot 8
Dun Specialy Hot 14
Cool Made Machine 40
All But Sudden 33.5
Jus Call Me Southern 20
KB Belles N Whistles 18



YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER

Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Karly Christensen All But Sudden
Estelle McParlan Cool Made Machine
Estelle Atkinson Waitin On A Ride
YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot
YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Estelle McParlan Cool Made Machine
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Karly Christensen All But Sudden
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Estelle McParlan Cool Made Machine
Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot
YOUTH EQUITATION

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Estelle McParlan Cool Made Machine
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Estelle Atkinson Waitin On A Ride
YOUTH TRAIL

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Estelle McParlan Cool Made Machine
Karly Christensen All But Sudden

Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over

YOUTH WESTERN RIDING
Karly Christensen All But Sudden

23
22
18.5
18

48.5
41

33.5
29.5

29
22.5
17

49.5
43
37
18

40
34
28
23.5



YOUTH WORKING WESTERN RAIL

Katelyn Kruse
Shawn Partlow

YOUTH RANCH RIDING

Katelyn Kruse
Shawn Partlow

YOUTH RANCH TRAIL
Katelyn Kruse
Shawn Partlow

Notorious Big
MEC Pepperdnchilled

Notorious Big
MEC Pepperdnchilled

Notorious Big
MEC Pepperdnchilled

LEVEL 1 YOUTH

LEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

Brockelyn Anderson
Kara Flickinger
Hailey Hanson
Marlie Frederick

Krymsun Cute

My Troubles Are Over
Invest In Sneakers
Dun Specialy Hot

LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Kara Flickinger
Sophia Garside
Marlie Frederick
Brockelyn Anderson

My Troubles Are Over
Jus Call Me Southern
Dun Specialy Hot
Krymsun Cute

LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATION

Kara Flickinger
Karly Christensen
Sophia Garside
Brockelyn Anderson

My Troubles Are Over
All But Sudden
Jus Call Me Southern
Krymsun Cute

LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Brockelyn Anderson
Delaney Good
Katelyn Kruse
Sophia Garside

Krymsun Cute

Awe Snap

Delicious Too

Jus Call Me Southern

N 0o

N N

66

59.5
38.5
30.5

40
17
16
13

46
30.5
25
21.5

41
37.5
31.5
30



LEVEL 1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute

Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over
Karly Christensen All But Sudden
Adeline Atkinson Waitin On A Ride
LEVEL 1 YOUTH TRAIL

Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute

Elivia Papcun KB Belles N Whistles
Estelle Atkinson Waitin On A Ride
Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Souther
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING

Karly Christensen All But Sudden

Lily Thorpe Blaze O Rama
Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern

LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING
Katelyn Kruse Notorious Big

LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary
Raegan Camenzind TF Star Potential
lvy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy

LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP
lvy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy

LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH EQUITATION
LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH TRAIL

9 & UNDER
IQHYA 9 & UNDER SHOWMANSHIP
lvy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy
Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary

Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate

44.5
33
30
21

44.5
41
36
33.5

=N b

19
16



IQHYA 9 & UNDER WT WESTERN PLEASURE

Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 47
lvy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 41
Kieragan Anderson Krymsun Cute 15
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 12.5
IQHYA 9 & UNDER WT HORSEMANSHIP

Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 37
lvy Mitchell Sure Enough Lazy 23.5
Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 15
Aubrey Adkins Love My Hot Machine 15
IQHYA 9 & UNDER WT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

Aubrey Adkins Huntin Hot Chocolate 6.5
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 6.5

IQHYA 9 & UNDER WT EQUITATION
Grace Dehrkoop Sugar Kate Canary 5

IQHYA 9 & UNDER WT RANCH RIDING

VRH
VRH ROOKIE YOUTH ALL AROUND
No exhibitors have met the VRH Rookie Youth All Around requirements.
VRH All Around Exhibitors musts show in VRH Rookie Youth Ranch
Conformation, at least one VRH Rookie Youth cattle class (cow work/
cutting) and at least one other VRH riding class (trail, ranch riding, reining)
to be eligible for All Around.

If you see anything you believe to be in error please contact Jennifer
Horton, IQHYA Youth Advisor.



