IQHYA 2024 POINT STANDINGS as of 8/1/24

*Points are UNOFFICIAL through the Hawkeye Ranch Horse Show and are subject to correction.

YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD MA Raegan Camenzind Camren Madden	RES Jacky O Trillionaire Diva	7 4
YOUTH AGED MARES Raegan Camenzind Fletcher Black	Uh Plauz Rockstar Gal	8 4
YOUTH PERFORMANCE Elivia Papcun Kara Flickinger Savanna Saylor Delaney Good Katelyn Kruse	HALTER MARES KB Belles N Whistles My Troubles Are Over Presidential Zip Awe Snap Delicious Too	51.5 31.5 16.5 15 12.5
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS Raegan Camenzind Ivy Mitchell Lily Thorpe Estelle Atkinson	S Jack E Boy Sure Enough Lazy Blaze O Rama Waitin On A Ride	24 13 12.5 12
YOUTH PERFORMANCE Sophia Garside Estelle McParlan Karly Christensen Marlie Frederick	HALTER GELDINGS Jus Call Me Southern Cool Made Machine All But Sudden Dun Specialy Hot	28 25 11 8
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP Marlie Frederick	13 & UNDER Dun Specialy Hot	14
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP Estelle McParlan Karly Christensen Sophia Garside Elivia Papcun	14-18 Cool Made Machine All But Sudden Jus Call Me Southern KB Belles N Whistles	40 33.5 20 18

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASU Marlie Frederick	JRE 13 & UNDER Dun Specialy Hot	6
YOUTH WESTERN PLEASU Kara Flickinger Karly Christensen Estelle McParlan Estelle Atkinson	JRE 14-18 My Troubles Are Over All But Sudden Cool Made Machine Waitin On A Ride	23 22 18.5 18
YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 1 Marlie Frederick	3 & UNDER Dun Specialy Hot	8
YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 1 Elivia Papcun Estelle McParlan Kara Flickinger Karly Christensen	4-18 KB Belles N Whistles Cool Made Machine My Troubles Are Over All But Sudden	48.5 41 33.5 29.5
YOUTH HUNTER UNDER S Estelle McParlan Elivia Papcun Kara Flickinger Marlie Frederick	SADDLE Cool Made Machine KB Belles N Whistles My Troubles Are Over Dun Specialy Hot	29 22.5 17 8
YOUTH EQUITATION Elivia Papcun Estelle McParlan Kara Flickinger Estelle Atkinson	KB Belles N Whistles Cool Made Machine My Troubles Are Over Waitin On A Ride	49.5 43 37 18
YOUTH TRAIL Elivia Papcun Estelle McParlan Karly Christensen Kara Flickinger	KB Belles N Whistles Cool Made Machine All But Sudden My Troubles Are Over	40 34 28 23.5
YOUTH WESTERN RIDING Karly Christensen	All But Sudden	4

Hailey Hanson Invest In Sneakers 38.5 Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot 30.5 LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over 40 Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern 17 Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot 16 Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 13 LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATION Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over 46 Karly Christensen All But Sudden 30.5 Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern 25 Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 21.5 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 41 Delaney Good Awe Snap 37.5	YOUTH WORKING WESTER Katelyn Kruse Shawn Partlow	RN RAIL Notorious Big MEC Pepperdnchilled	5 3
Katelyn KruseNotorious Big7Shawn PartlowMEC Pepperdnchilled2LEVEL 1 YOUTHLEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIPBrockelyn AndersonKrymsun Cute66Kara FlickingerMy Troubles Are Over59.5Hailey HansonInvest In Sneakers38.5Marlie FrederickDun Specialy Hot30.5LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLEKara FlickingerMy Troubles Are Over40Sophia GarsideJus Call Me Southern17Marlie FrederickDun Specialy Hot16Brockelyn AndersonKrymsun Cute13LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATIONKara FlickingerMy Troubles Are Over46Karly ChristensenAll But Sudden30.5Sophia GarsideJus Call Me Southern25Brockelyn AndersonKrymsun Cute21.5LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASUREBrockelyn AndersonKrymsun Cute41Delaney GoodAwe Snap37.5Katelyn KruseDelicious Too31.5	Katelyn Kruse		
LEVEL 1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 66 Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over 59.5 Hailey Hanson Invest In Sneakers 38.5 Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot 30.5 LEVEL 1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over 40 Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern 17 Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot 16 Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 13 LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATION Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over 46 Karly Christensen All But Sudden 30.5 Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern 25 Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 21.5 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 41 Delaney Good Awe Snap 37.5 Katelyn Kruse Delicious Too 31.5	Katelyn Kruse		
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern Marlie Frederick Dun Specialy Hot Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute LEVEL 1 YOUTH EQUITATION Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over Karly Christensen All But Sudden 30.5 Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern 25 Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 21.5 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 41 Delaney Good Awe Snap 37.5 Katelyn Kruse Delicious Too 31.5	Brockelyn Anderson Kara Flickinger Hailey Hanson	NSHIP Krymsun Cute My Troubles Are Over Invest In Sneakers	66 59.5 38.5 30.5
Kara Flickinger My Troubles Are Over Karly Christensen All But Sudden 30.5 Sophia Garside Jus Call Me Southern 25 Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 21.5 LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 41 Delaney Good Awe Snap 37.5 Katelyn Kruse Delicious Too 31.5	Kara Flickinger Sophia Garside Marlie Frederick	My Troubles Are Over Jus Call Me Southern Dun Specialy Hot	17 16
Brockelyn Anderson Krymsun Cute 41 Delaney Good Awe Snap 37.5 Katelyn Kruse Delicious Too 31.5	Kara Flickinger Karly Christensen Sophia Garside	My Troubles Are Over All But Sudden Jus Call Me Southern	30.5
	Brockelyn Anderson Delaney Good Katelyn Kruse	Krymsun Cute Awe Snap Delicious Too	37.5 31.5

LEVEL 1 YOUTH HORSEN Brockelyn Anderson Kara Flickinger Karly Christensen Adeline Atkinson	MANSHIP Krymsun Cute My Troubles Are Over All But Sudden Waitin On A Ride	44.5 33 30 21
LEVEL 1 YOUTH TRAIL Brockelyn Anderson Elivia Papcun Estelle Atkinson Sophia Garside	Krymsun Cute KB Belles N Whistles Waitin On A Ride Jus Call Me Souther	44.5 41 36 33.5
LEVEL 1 YOUTH WESTER Karly Christensen Lily Thorpe Sophia Garside	RN RIDING All But Sudden Blaze O Rama Jus Call Me Southern	4 2 1
LEVEL 1 YOUTH RANCH Katelyn Kruse	RIDING Notorious Big	5
LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH WES Grace Dehrkoop Raegan Camenzind Ivy Mitchell	STERN PLEASURE Sugar Kate Canary TF Star Potential Sure Enough Lazy	15 9 4
LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH HOF Ivy Mitchell	RSEMANSHIP Sure Enough Lazy	2
LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH EQUITATION LEVEL 1 WT YOUTH TRAIL		
Kieragan Anderson Kry Grace Dehrkoop Su	9 & UNDER /MANSHIP re Enough Lazy /msun Cute gar Kate Canary ntin Hot Chocolate	19 16 9 6

IQHYA 9 & UNDER W	Γ WESTERN PLEASURE	
Grace Dehrkoop	Sugar Kate Canary	47
Ivy Mitchell	Sure Enough Lazy	41
Kieragan Anderson	Krymsun Cute	15
Aubrey Adkins	Huntin Hot Chocolate	12.5
IQHYA 9 & UNDER W	Γ HORSEMANSHIP	
Grace Dehrkoop	Sugar Kate Canary	37
Ivy Mitchell	Sure Enough Lazy	23.5
Aubrey Adkins	Huntin Hot Chocolate	15
Aubrey Adkins	Love My Hot Machine	15
IQHYA 9 & UNDER W	Γ HUNTER UNDER SADDLE	
Aubrey Adkins	Huntin Hot Chocolate	6.5
Grace Dehrkoop	Sugar Kate Canary	6.5
IQHYA 9 & UNDER W	Γ EQUITATION	
Grace Dehrkoop	Sugar Kate Canary	5

IQHYA 9 & UNDER WT RANCH RIDING

VRH

VRH ROOKIE YOUTH ALL AROUND

No exhibitors have met the VRH Rookie Youth All Around requirements. VRH All Around Exhibitors musts show in VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Conformation, at least one VRH Rookie Youth cattle class (cow work/cutting) and at least one other VRH riding class (trail, ranch riding, reining) to be eligible for All Around.

If you see anything you believe to be in error please contact Jennifer Horton, IQHYA Youth Advisor.